

HB1224_L.004

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Judiciary.

HB19-1224 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 4, lines 7 and 8, strike "PANTILINERS,
2 MENSTRUAL SPONGES, AND MENSTRUAL CUPS." and substitute "AND
3 PANTILINERS."
- 4 Page 5, lines 1 and 2, strike "PANTILINERS, MENSTRUAL SPONGES, AND
5 MENSTRUAL CUPS." and substitute "AND PANTILINERS."
- 6 Page 5, lines 15 and 16, strike "PANTILINERS, MENSTRUAL SPONGES, AND
7 MENSTRUAL CUPS." and substitute "AND PANTILINERS."

** ** ** ** **